
"Marque” Sports up to 1066c.c

U

CLASS 6

57 P.R.W. Hargreaves
38 D.P. Stead
59 P, S.Taylor
40 J.B. Beadle
41 Miss J.Nadin 
4-2 J. K. McPher son
43 G.B. Ellis
44 J.E. M, Denton
45 P. &. Paul son
46 R» D. Sutherl and
47 J.Johnstone

BRITISH AUTOMOBILE RACING CLUB LTD - YGRIiSffl

'‘ D R A G  3 P R I N rj} tr

SUKDAY 23rd. SEPTEMBER 1962 List of Competitors

No. Name Car c.c. Club.

CLASS 1 - Touring Cars - B.M.C. Mini Cars

1 C.S.B.Duerden Morris Mini(U) 848 Bjmc

2 R.C.Stephenson Mini Cooper 997 YSCC
5 J.S.Ramsbottom Austin Cooper 997 BARG
4 M.K. Oldham Austin Cooper 997 BARC
5 Mrs.J.L.Clark Mini Cooper ' 997 B/JiC
6 C.G.T/ood Mini Minor 950 BARC
7 N.L.Hodkin Mln1 Cooper 997 BARC
8 R.Soper Mini Minor 848 BiffiC
9:' P.H. Grosby Mini Cooper 1058 YSCC

'ID K.N.Lee Mini Cooper 1150 BiffiC
11 H.J. Wilson Mini Austin S/C 848 BARC

CLASS 2 - Touring Cars up to 1066c.c.

12 J.M.Holroyd S.A.A.B. 96 (U) 841 BARC
13 N, S.Bennett Pord Anglia 997 B/iRC
14 N.D. Sykes Aurtin A ,55 960 BARC
15 R. G,Oddy Aur.tin A.40 948 BARC
16 S.A.Coulson Ford Anglia 1046 B/ffiC
17 C.R.Mills Morris Minor 1000 940 BARC

C.L.Jolley Ford Anglia 997 BARC
A.S.Carr Ford Ar-glia 997 B/iRC

20 K.H.Monkman Au.'j-'-.in A .40 961 B/lRC
21 D.R.M.Kay Poi'd /inglia ' 997 B/iRC

CLASS 3 - Touring Cars 1067 up to 1900c. c.

22 C. McCavana Triumph Herald 1147 B/ffiC
23 R. J.Prest V/olseley 1500' 1493 BARC
24 J.C.P.Binns Pord Prefect s/c 1340 B/iRC
25 A.B.Stevenson Riley 1.5 s/c 1489 affiC
26 A.Heatoii ■ Riley 1.5 1489 BjffiC
27 Ki J. Oldham Triurnph Climax 1200 BjffiC
28 G.^Vheatley Sunbeam Rapier 1494 •B/iRC
29 I, A. M, Walker Sunbeam Re^ier ^ 1592 B/iRC
50 H. Oliver Holliday Riley 1.5^ 1540 B/iRC
31 B.W. Mt s s Riley 1.6 1589 B/iRC

CÌASS 4 - Touring Cars 1901 up to 2700c.c.

32 M.Kitson Bristol 401 (U) 1971 BiffiC33 E.Bowers Booth Pord Zodiac Mk.3 2553 KiRC

.XASS 5 - Touring Cars 2701c. c. and over

34 J , S.Ramsbottom Jaguar 3.4 (u) 3442 BARG
35 I.R.Grassick Jaguar 3.8 3781 BARC36 A.G.Vfood Jaguar 5,8 3781 BiffiC

M.G.Midget 
M.G.Midget 

A^istin Healey" Sprite 
Austin Healey Sprite 
M. G.Midget

Austin Healey Sprite 
Austin Healey Sprite 
Austin Healey Sprite 
Austin Healey Sprite 
Austin Healey Sprite 
ilustin Healey Sprite

CL/iSS 7 - "Marque" Sports 1067 to 1650c.c. “

948 YSCC
948 BAEC
948 B/iRC
948 BMC
948 B/iRC
962 BiffiC
948 WiRC
960 EARC
980 B/iRC
990 BiiRC
996 Bi'iRC

J.E.Wilman 
R • D,McElroy 

H.E.Tv;aites
D.D.Perkins 
J . A,Wilson
E,D.Clark

Continued Overleaf

48
49
50
51
52 

55

M.G.A. 1600 (U) 
M.G. A. 1600 
Sunbeam 7i3.pine 
SunbeaTi /ilpine 
M.G.A. l.fc.ll 

Sunbeam /ilpine

1588
1588 
1592
1589 
1622 
:'^92

BARC
B/ÆC
E/iRC
B/iRC
B/ÆC
B/iRC

R.A.C, PERMIT No, E/877

I  Told 'em Stable 
Scuderìa Delta Dee 
Team Mohair

Swires Team Double "S" 
Team Speedwell Yorks

Team Belting Brokers 

Team Porspeed Henley

Team Tate
Racing Carr of Morley 
Scuderia Salami

Team Joshua's Bretheren 
I  Told 'em Stable

Team Speedwell.Yorks 
Rhuaka Racing Partnrshp

E^gle Squadron

Team Mohair

Team Porspeed Honley

Team Alekart Yorkshire 
Team Speedwell Yorkénire

Team Stan Griffiths 
Scuderia Delta Dee



(2)

CIuiSS 8 Ä 9 - Sports Cars up to' 1900c.c.’

Porsche 75 
T.V.R.G-rantura 

T.V.R. Ivlk.3 ' 
T.V.R. I:ik.2a 
Lotus Elite 
Lotus Elite 
Porsche 356B

54
55
56
57
58
59
60

R.]?rolich 
T.M.Tfood 
J. Heppenstall 
R. J.Dack 
Dr. K. Kay e 
J.A.Lepp 
L.S.Stress

1588

16£2
1622
1622
1220
1220
1582

CLASS 10 - Sports Cars 1901 up to 5000c.c.

61 V/. S.Machell
62 J.A.McEwan 

65 P.M.Craven
64 - S.H.Newton
65 B.Joell
66 D.Buller-Sinfieia
67 D.K.Hedgh
68 J.M.Busfieia

Morgan Plus Pour 
Morgan Plus Pour 
Triumph T.R.4 
Triumph T.R .l^
Morgan Plus Pour 
Austin Healey lOOS 
Aston Martin DB 2/4 '̂ík3 
Austin Healey 5000

1991
1991
2138
2136
2158
2660
2922
3000

YSCC
sm c
B/iRG
B/iRC.
B/iliC
BiMC.
Hi'iRG

B/\RC.
B/®C
BARG
BARG
Bma
MRC
BARG
BARG

CLASS 11 - Sports Gars 3001c.c. and over

69 J. P. Thom son Jaguar Xli 120 5442 BARG

70 J.L.Penton Jaguar XIC 150 3442 BARG .

71 W.G.Brov/n Jaguar XK 120 3442 BRSCO

72 A.Ensoll Jag-uor Xli 120 3781 BARG

73 J.Mitchell Jaguar "E" Type 3781 BARC

74 B.R.Waddilove Jaguar "E" Type 5781 BARC

CL/lSS 12 - Sports/Racing Cars up to 1450c.c.

75 E.A.McElroy Austin Special 750 750 B/iRG

76 J.Thornton Lotus 7 • 997 ERSCG

77 J.L.Penton Lotus 11 996 B/\RC

78 T.M.K&nn liotus Super 7 1540 BARC

79 J.B.Brierley Lotus 7 1098 B/JIG

80 , K . N . L e e ________ U.2 _ . .997 . BJiRG

81 R.Dav/son Lotus Climax Le Mans 1100 BiffiC

82 J.H.Viheatley Lotus Super 7 1340 BARC

85 A.Lanfranchi El va I:ik,6 1216 BARC
84 J. Gaunt Hirst Cooper Climax lianx Tail HOO BAiEC

CLASS 15 ~ Sports/Racing Cars 1451c.c. and over

85 D. A..Harri son Lotus 2.6 2555 b;»rg

86 J.R. Walton Vifalton Riley 1498 B/JIC
87 J.R.Bro™ Lotus 7 1460 BIS.C ■
88 T.B.Gibson Jaguar "C" Type 3800 YSCC
89 P.H.Sutcliffe Jaguar "D" Type 3781 E/iEC
90 Hon.R.P.G.Wrottesley Lister Jaguar

CLi'iSS 14 - Single Seater Racing Cars

M.G. ’’R" Type 
Gemini ivlk.ll 
Cooper Jap 
Lotus 18 
Cooper Junior 
Lotus F .l  
J . B. i.iaser ati

91
92 
95
94
95
96
97

C. S.B.Duerden 
J.Croft
J.D.G.Collinge 
C.A.N. May 
A. G. Wood 
A,Brooke 
J. Gordingley

CLASS 15 - Dragsters - Any Capacity

98 R. 7/. Phillips
99 S.H./J.lard

DEfiONSTRiVTION RWr 

G.Brovm 

iiDDITlONAL ETOTRIES 

IDO W, J. Lambert

Pairlgy Creepster 
/ill.ard Dragster

"Nero" s/c

Turner Classic

750

997
998 
997 
997­

1475 
2500

1460 
5800

BAHC

BARG
b;irc

BARG
BARC
Bmc
B/iRG

B/ÆC
B/JIC

IICO NS/.

1340 B/lRC

Birstall Bangers 
Spen Speedsters

Team Swires Double "S"

Hunmanby Harriers '

Ecurie Harry Ramsden

3781 BRSGC

Team P^rspeed Honley

Cougar Stable 
Team Speedv/ell Yorks

Cougar Stable .

Team Mohair

Class 9


